[N

KEY FEATURES

Versorgungseinheit 80 W

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Hoéhe

Lange

Abmessungen L x B x H
Sicherung

Leistung
Temperaturgenauigkeit °C
Temperaturgenauigkeit °F
Temperaturbereich °C
Temperaturbereich °F
Spannung

Gewicht (Katalog)

\ ".‘ Weller .

PU 81 (UK)

[tem No: T0053252399N

102mm

170mm

170.0 x 118.0 x 102.0mm
T800mMA

95 W

+9°C

17 °CF

150 - 450 °C

302 - 842 °F

230 V

1.89 kg



