



## PU81 (UK) 230V

Item No: T0053252399N Versorgungseinheit 80 W, 230 V, analog

## **KEY FEATURES**



Versorgungseinheit 80 W

## **TECHNISCHE DATEN**

Höhe	102mm
Länge	170mm
Abmessungen L x B x H	170.0 x 118.0 x 102.0mm
Sicherung	T800mA
Leistung	95 W
Temperaturgenauigkeit °C	± 9°C
Temperaturgenauigkeit °F	± 17°F
Temperaturbereich °C	150 - 450 °C
Temperaturbereich °F	302 - 842 °F
Spannung	230V
Gewicht (Katalog)	1.89 kg
Produktfamilie	WE Line Lötstationen